
English
Annelise Mozzoni

816-349-3432
amozzoni@center.k12.mo.us

Librarian
Kathryn Britt
816-349-3351

kbritt@center.k12.mo.us

Marketing
Sally Nelson
816-349-3388

snelson@center.k12.mo.us

Math
Monique Krivena

816-349-3366
mkrivena@center.k12.mo.us

Math
Brian Phillips
816-349-3381

bphillips@center.k12.mo.us

Math
Diana Elkishawi

816-349-3413
delkishawi@center.k12.mo.us

Math
Cearra Jones
816-349-3359

cjones@center.k12.mo.us

Math
Amanda Batey
816-349-3361

abatey@Center.k12.mo.us

Physical Education
Adam Nichols
816-349-3371

anichols@center.k12.mo.us

Physical Education
Ashley Scarlett
816-349-3411

ascarlett@center.k12.mo.us

Physical Education
Bryan DeLong
816-349-3355

bdelong@center.k12.mo.us

Practical Arts
Kate Robey

816-349-3395
krobey@center.k12.mo.us

Practical Arts
Amanda Mayes
816-349-3396

amayes@center.k12.mo.us

Practical Arts
Steve Parker
816-349-3390

sparker@center.k12.mo.us

Reading
Turiya Goetze
816-349-3333

tgoetze@center.k12.mo.us

Reading
Peggy Mulvihill
816-349-3391

pmulvihill@center.k12.mo.us

Science
Barbara Brede
816-349-3377

bbrede@center.k12.mo.us

Science
Rhiannon Wolfe

816-349-3376
rwolfe@center.k12.mo.us

Science
Miranda Young
816-349-3369

myoung@center.k12.mo.us

Science
Jadonne Gyswyt

816-349-3426
jgyswyt@center.k12.mo.us

Science
Usha Saha

816-349-3354
usaha@center.k12.mo.us

Social Studies
Kyle Stern

816-349-3433
kstern@center.k12.mo.us

Social Studies
Jacob Paddock
816-349-3385

jpaddock@center.k12.mo.us

Social Studies
Ryan Bretches
816-349-3386

rbretches@center.k12.mo.us

Social Studies
Andrew Jackson

816-349-3370
ajackson@center.k12.mo.us

Social Studies
Brian Golka

816-349-3349
bgolka@center.k12.mo.us

Social Studies
Erik Swanstrom

816-349-3384
ESwanstrom@center.k12.mo.us

Special Education
Kelly Bailey

816-349-3683
kbailey@center.k12.mo.us

Special Education
Julie Whyte

816-349-3416
jwhyte@center.k12.mo.us

Building Trades
Alec Chambers
816-349-3360

achambers@center.k12.mo.us

Special Education/504 Building Coordinator

Jeanette Giangrosso
816-349-3454

jgiangrosso@center.k12.mo.us

Special Education
Dr. Jennifer Malone

816-349-3387
jmalone@center.k12.mo.us

Special Education
Katrina Johnigan

816-349-3358
kjohnigan@center.k12.mo.us

Special Education
Diane Harris
816-349-3372

dharris@center.k12.mo.us

Special Education
Allison Schram
816-349-3330

aschram@center.k12.mo.us

Special Education
Christa Smith
816-349-3330

clsmith@center.k12.mo.us

Special Education
Leah Moege
816-349-3624

lmoege@center.k12.mo.us

Special Education Process
Coordinator
Kila Sommer
816-349-3415

ksommer@center.k12.mo.us

District 504 Coordinator
Crystal Larcom
816-349-3405

clarcom@center.k12.mo.us

Speech/Debate
Kamela Bates
816-349-3394

kbates@center.k12.mo.us

Sports Medicine
Zac Craig

816-349-3353
zcraig@center.k12.mo.us

Teaching & Learning Coach
Michelle Leflore

816-349-3373
mleflore@center.k12.mo.us


